Unsurpassed Versatility
The above picture shows the GY-HM790E with the optional battery.
HD/SD Memory Card Camcorder
GY-HM790E
The three 1/3-inch progressive CCD design works in conjunction with JVC's original Triplex
Offset technology to dramatically increase horizontal, vertical and diagonal resolution.
The high-performance DDSP (Dynamic Digital Signal Processor) allows you to achieve
pictures of stunning definition up to full progressive 1920 x 1080. These technologies are

QR-JVC-AUTO
Anton Bauer battery mount
plate
VL-2PLUS (Charger)
IDX V-mount battery
charger/AC adapter
Dionic 90 (Battery)
Anton Bauer battery
Tandem 70 (Charger)
Anton Bauer battery
charger/AC adapter
DT-V24G1E/V20L3GE/
V17G1E/V9L3D
LCD HDTV monitor
Hybrid cables
HK-VC10HDB-SDI (10m)
HK-VC20HDB-SDI (20m)
HK-VC25HDB-SDI (25m)
HK-VC50HDB-SDI (50m)
HK-VC100HDB-SDI (100m)
(European market only)
VC-P112U (20m)
VC-P113U (50m)
VC-P114U (100m)